MBR5200
Document number: DS36955  Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 8
September 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
MBR5200
N

T
 Green
Ordering Information
MBR5200 XXX XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
Blank : BulkVP : DO-27
E1/G1
G1 : GreenVPC : DO-27 (C) TR : Ammo
E1 : RoHS Compliant
VPB : DO-27 (Type YJ)
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing
DO-27 MBR5200VP-E1 5200VP 500 Pieces/Bulk
DO-27 MBR5200VP-G1 520VPG 500 Pieces/Bulk
DO-27 MBR5200VPTR-E1 5200VP 500 Pieces/Ammo
DO-27 MBR5200VPTR-G1 520VPG 500 Pieces/Ammo
 DO-27 (Type YJ) MBR5200VPBTR-E1 5200VPB 500 Pieces/Ammo
DO-27 (C) MBR5200VPC-E1 5200VPC 500 Pieces/Bulk
Marking Information
(1) DO-27
                                                                (Top View)
Pb